

OWNER: City of Kechi
 PROJECT: Young Industrial Sanitary Sewer - Phase 2
 PEC PROJECT NO: 35-187003-007-4319
 Bid Date/Time: February 21, 2019 10:00 a.m.

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Dondlinger & Sons Construction Co., Inc		Nowak Construction Company, Inc		Mies Construction, Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID											
1	8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe	647	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 25,880.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 74,405.00	\$ 63.50	\$ 41,084.50	\$ 130.00	\$ 84,110.00
2	Standard Manhole	5	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 50,625.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
3	MH Connection	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
4	4" Sewer Service Connection	5	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Excavatable Flowable Fill	63	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 16,695.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 14,805.00
6	Remove & Replace Asphalt Pavement	55	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 30,525.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 46,750.00
7	Remove & Replace Gravel Drive	120	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00
8	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 8,950.00	\$ 8,950.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 82,130.00		\$ 184,480.00		\$ 204,069.50		\$ 268,265.00	

ADD ALTERNATE 1											
1	Remove and Reset 15" Pipe	185	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 27,750.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 30,525.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 45,325.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 49,950.00
2	Pre-TV Inspection	370	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 3,145.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,550.00
3	Additional Backfill Material	30	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,450.00
4	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
5	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 42,050.00	\$ 42,050.00
ADD ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL				\$ 37,450.00		\$ 37,535.00		\$ 51,890.00		\$ 104,650.00	

GRAND TOTAL				\$ 119,580.00		\$ 222,015.00		\$ 255,959.50		\$ 372,915.00	
BID BOND				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 1				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes	